Datum

Lordag 18 maj

Lordag 18 maj

Lordag 18 maj

Lordag 18 maj

Torsdag 30 maj

Torsdag 30 maj
Midsommardagen 22 juni
Midsommardagen 22 juni
Midsommardagen 22 juni
Midsommardagen 22 juni
Lordag 14 september
Lordag 14 september
Lordag 14 september
Lordag 14 september
Sondag 22 september
Sondag 22 september
Lordag 28 september
Lordag 28 september

Tid
9.00-12.30
9.00-12.30
12.30-16.00
12.30-16.00
18.00-21.00
18.00-21.00
10.30-13.30
10.30-13.30
13.30-16.30
13.30-16.30
12.00-15.00
12.00-15.00
15.00-17.30
15.00-17.30
13.00-16.30
13.00-16.30
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00

Pass
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Fotbollsbowling
Fotbollsbowling
Fotbollsbowling
Fotbollsbowling
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk
Kiosk

Antalh Tilldelad

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

Noomi
ABB
EllaIL
Julia

Siri
Novalie
Stella
Meja
Ebba
Jonna
Alicia Jeppsson
Meja MO
Ej tillsatt
Ej tillsatt
Wilma
Vendela
Amaya
Charlotte

Kansliet 018-37 75 50

Héamtning/utkvittering av nycklar under kansliets éppettider!

Mandag 07:00-15:30
Tisdag 07:00-15:30
Onsdag 10:30-20:00
Fredag 07:00-13:00

Kioskansvarig:

Jenny Sjogren 076-656 09 25

Lena Bodén 070-244 13 77




Kioskansvarig:

Jenny Sjogren 076-656 09 25

Lena Bodén 070-244 13 77




